
Day Date Time (Eastern) Away Home Location

Tuesday 29-Aug 6:00 Rescheduled Rescheduled JFL Field - North

6:00 Rescheduled Rescheduled JFL Field - South

Thursday 31-Aug 6:00 Rescheduled Rescheduled JFL Field - North

Tuesday 5-Sep 6:00 Irish Tigers JFL Field - North

6:00 Wolverines Hoosiers JFL Field - South

Thursday 7-Sep 6:00 Falcons Tigers JFL Field - North

6:00 Irish Wolverines JFL Field - South

Tuesday 12-Sep 6:00 Falcons Irish JFL Field - North

6:00 Hoosiers Tigers JFL Field - South

Thursday 14-Sep 6:00 Wolverines Hoosiers JFL Field - North

Tuesday 19-Sep 6:00 Wolverines Falcons JFL Field - North

6:00 Irish Tigers JFL Field - South

Thursday 21-Sep 6:00 Hoosiers Irish JFL Field - North

6:00 Wolverines Tigers JFL Field - South

Tuesday 26-Sep 6:00 Tigers Hoosiers JFL Field - North

6:00 Wolverines Irish JFL Field - South

Thursday 28-Sep 6:00 Irish Falcons JFL Field - North

Tuesday 3-Oct 6:00 Hoosiers Irish JFL Field - North

6:00 Falcons Wolverines JFL Field - South

Thursday 5-Oct 6:00 Falcons Tigers JFL Field - North

Tuesday 10-Oct 6:00 Falcons Hoosiers JFL Field - North

TBD Equipment Return JFL Field

Second team listed is home team and is responsible for chain gang

Cancellation information can be found at www.jasperjfl.org and on WITZ 104.7 FM
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